
Roll No. Department Name Mail Id Contact No.

220360 Aerospace Engineering Dhruv Budhedeo dhruvb22@iitk.ac.in 7359333594

230314 Aerospace Engineering Chaitanya Goel cgoel23@iitk.ac.in 9818335132

221067 Biological Sciences & Bioengineering Sneh Sinha snehsinha22@iitk.ac.in 7261082207

230275 Biological Sciences & Bioengineering Ayushi Mishra ayushim23@iitk.ac.in 7091114900

221231 Civil Engineering Yogdeep Singh Rajawat yogdeeps22@iitk.ac.in 6377683541

231203 Civil Engineering Yuvraj yuvraj23@iitk.ac.in 8177001974

220110 Chemical Engineering Alankrit Gupta alankritg22@iitk.ac.in 8303884765

230627 Chemical Engineering Manas Todi manastodi23@iitk.ac.in 9142149834

230040 Chemistry Abhinav Kumar Pandey abhikp23@iitk.ac.in 9923123118

230564 Chemistry Kirpa Singh kirpasi23@iitk.ac.in 9509924406

220927 Computer Science and Engineering Saagar K V saagar22@iitk.ac.in 9392725262

230307 Computer Science and Engineering Brinda Fadadu brindaf23@iitk.ac.in 9974710803

230020 Economics Aaryaman Aggarwal aaryamanag23@iitk.ac.in 9652089911

230907 Economics Sanchit Arora sanchita23@iitk.ac.in 7037181329

220894 Electrical Engineering Ritik Vipul Shah ritikvs22@iitk.ac.in 7666928936

230085 Electrical Engineering Adwaaiit Pande aswaaiitp23@iitk.ac.in 9372256863

230935 Electrical Engineering Sattyadeep Garg sattyadeep23@iitk.ac.in 6283294073

220407 Earth Sciences Gautam Kumar gautamkr22@iitk.ac.in 6207096219

230600 Earth Sciences Lasya Siri G lasyasirig23@iitk.ac.in 9980953535

221153 Humanities and Social Sciences Ujjawal Agarwal aujjawal22@iitk.ac.in 6392223772

230081 Humanities and Social Sciences Aditya Srivastava adityasri23@iitk.ac.in 7905273064

220803 Material Science and Engineering Prashant Gupta gprashant22@iitk.ac.in 6387166316

230383 Material Science and Engineering Divyansh Shukla divyanshs23@iitk.ac.in 7905435911

221089Mathematics and Scientific Computing + Statistics and Data ScienceSruthi Subramanian sruthis22@iitk.ac.in 7994797772

230168Mathematics and Scientific Computing + Statistics and Data ScienceAnubhab Goswami anubhabg23@iitk.ac.in 8250868476

230982Mathematics and Scientific Computing + Statistics and Data ScienceShrasti Dwivedi sdwivedi23@iitk.ac.in 9068531684

220502 Mechanical Engineering Karthik S Pillai karthiksp22@iitk.ac.in 7736176858

230223 Mechanical Engineering Aryavart aryavart23@iitk.ac.in 8950391967

220218 Physics Aryaman Goel aryamang22@iitk.ac.in 8881704456

230592 Physics Kushagra Tiwari tkushagra23@iitk.ac.in 7566032018

220192 DoMS Apoorv Tandon apoorvt22@iitk.ac.in 9972213168

230495 DoMS Jaiveer Deepak Sabharwal dsjaiveer23@iitk.ac.in 8329027551


